WK.1

04.02.2026

WK.2

11.03.2026

WK.3

06.05.2026

WK.4

01.07.2026

WK.5

07.10.2026

WK.6

11.11.2026

Staffeltermine 2026

Spo-Pi

Schenefelder Schiitzengilde -

Oelixdorfer Schitzen Frei

Schenefelder Schitzengilde -

Itzehoer Schitzenverein Frei

Oelixdorfer Schiutzen -

Schenefelder Schiitzengilde Frei

Itzehoer Schitzenverein -

Oelixdorfer Schutzen Frei
Oelixdorfer Schitzen -
Itzehoer Schiitzenverein Frei

Itzehoer Schitzenverein -

Schenefelder Schiitzengilde Frei

[tzehoer Schitzenverein

Oelixdorfer Schitzen

[tzehoer Schitzenverein

Schenefelder Schiitzengilde -

Schenefelder Schiitzengilde

Oelixdorfer Schiitzen



